Fee Structure

M.Sc.(CS) | Semester Fees Structure year 2021-22

Normal Fees (Per Annum)

GM / Minority 2A,3A,3B SC/ST SC/ST (above SC/ST Cat-I (Below 2.50
(Muslim, Christian, Jain, (Below (Below 2.50 lakhs to (above lakhs)
Sikh, Boudha, 1 lakh) 2.5 Lakhs) | below 10 lakhs) 10 Lakhs)
Parsi) Except Minority
Rs.41,415-00 Rs.10,410-00 Rs.4,960-00 Rs.24,270-00 Rs.41,415-00 Rs.9,030-00
Enhanced Fees (Per Annum)
GM /OBC/ SC/ST SC/ST (above 2.50 SC/ST Cat-I (Below
Minorities (Below 2.5 Lakh) lakh to 10 lakh) (above 10 Lakhs) 2.5 Lakh)
Rs.55,430-00 Rs.27,720-00 Rs.27,770-00 Rs.55,430-00 Rs.27,790-00
Self Financing Fees (Per Annum)
General Merit / SC/ST SC/ST (above 2.50 Cat-I (Below
OBC (Below 2.5 Lakhs) lakhs to 10 lakhs) 2.5 Lakhs)
Rs.55,430=00 Rs.27,715=00 Rs.27,715=00 Rs.27,785=00

Fees Structure of PG Students who have selected under University quote and taken admission in Affiliated Colleges is as shown below

GM/OBC/ Cat-1/SC / ST (Above 2.5 Lakhs) Fees SC/ST
Structure (Below 2.5 Lakh)
Rs.7080=00 Rs.180=00




MCA I Semester Fees Structure

vear 2021-22 Normal Fees (Per

Annum)
GM / Minority 2A, 3A, 3B SC/ST SC/ST (above SC/ST Cat-1 (Below
(Muslim, Christian, (Below (Below 2.50 lakhs to (above 2.50 lakhs)
Jain, Sikh, Boudha, 1 lakh) 2.5 Lakhs) | below 10 lakhs) 10 Lakhs)
Parsi ) Except
Minority
Rs.30,725-00 Rs.10,405-00 | Rs.4,960-00 Rs.18,920-00 Rs.30,725-00 | Rs.9,030-00
Total Fees Structure of PGDiploma Courses for the 1% year
2021-22 PGDCA Normal Fees (Per Annum)
General Merit/ 2A, 3A,3B SC/ST SC/ST (above SC/ST Cat-I (Below 2.50
Minority (Below 1 lakhs) (Below 2.50 lakh to (above 10 lakhs) lakhs)
2.5 Lakhs) | Below 10 lakhs)
Rs.11,150=00 Rs.8,195=00 Rs.4,440=00 Rs.7,795=00 Rs.11,150=00 Rs.4,825=00
Total Fees Structure of Diploma Courses for the 1 year
2021-22 PGDCA Enhanced Fees (Per Annum)
General Merit/ 2A, 3A, 3B SC/ST SC/ST (above SC/ST (above Cat-1 (Below 2.50
Minority (Below 1 lakhs) (Below 2.50 lakh to 10 lakhs) lakhs)
2.5 Lakhs) Below 10 lakhs)
Rs.20,000=00 Rs.20,000=00 Rs.10,000=00 Rs.11,730=00 Rs.20,000=00 Rs.10,000=00




Fees Structure of PGDCA Students who have selected under University quote and taken admission in Affiliated Colleges is as
shown below Year 2021-22

GM/OBC/ Cat-1/SC /ST (Above 2.5 Lakhs) SC/ST
Fees Structure (Below 2.5 Lakhs)

Rs.3,405=00 Rs.180=00




